Solbakken

Gard & Ferichus .
: Booking Fra/vom 27.12.2024
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11. | 21 | 31. | 41. | 51 | 61. | 71 | 81 | 91. | 101 [ 121 | 121, | 131 | 141. | 151, | 16.1. | 17.1. | 181 | 19.1. | 20.1. | 21.1. | 22.1. | 23.1. | 24
Strandstua

Mattihas Hytte

Rana 17, 25 (1)
Rana 17, 25 (2)
Rana 17, 25 (3)
Rana 540, 40 (4)
Rana 540, 40 (5)
Uttern S52, 60
Bever 460, 20
Bever 460, 20
Bever 460, 20
Bever 460, 20
Batplass

Alternativ
overnatting/unterkunft:

Per Arthur Harberg
Refsnesveien 50 Mob. +47 917 50 008

N-7110 Fevag 1-16 post@solbakkengard.no
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1. | 25.1. ] 26.1. | 27.1. ] 28.1. | 29.1. | 30.1. | 31.1. 1.2 2.2. 3.2. 4.2. 5.2. 6.2. 7.2. 8.2. 9.2. | 10.2. | 11.2. | 12.2. | 13.2. | 14.2. | 15.2. | 16.2.

Strandstua
Mattihas Hytte

Rana 17, 25 (1)
Rana 17, 25 (2)
Rana 17, 25 (3)
Rana 540, 40 (4)
Rana 540, 40 (5)
Uttern S52, 60
Bever 460, 20
Bever 460, 20
Bever 460, 20
Bever 460, 20
Batplass

Alternativ
overnatting/unterkunft:

Per Arthur Harberg
Refsnesveien 50 Mob. +47 917 50 008

N-7110 Fevag 2-16 post@solbakkengard.no
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Strandstua
Mattihas Hytte

Rana 17, 25 (1)
Rana 17, 25 (2)
Rana 17, 25 (3)
Rana 540, 40 (4)
Rana 540, 40 (5)
Uttern S52, 60
Bever 460, 20
Bever 460, 20
Bever 460, 20
Bever 460, 20
Batplass

Alternativ
overnatting/unterkunft:

Per Arthur Harberg
Refsnesveien 50 Mob. +47 917 50 008

N-7110 Fevag 3-16 post@solbakkengard.no
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Strandstua
Mattihas Hytte

Rana 17, 25 (1)
Rana 17, 25 (2)
Rana 17, 25 (3)
Rana 540, 40 (4)
Rana 540, 40 (5)
Uttern S52, 60
Bever 460, 20
Bever 460, 20
Bever 460, 20
Bever 460, 20
Batplass

Alternativ
overnatting/unterkunft:

Per Arthur Harberg
Refsnesveien 50 Mob. +47 917 50 008

N-7110 Fevag 4-16 post@solbakkengard.no
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Strandstua
Mattihas Hytte

Rana 17, 25 (1)

Rana 17, 25 (2) h
Rana 17, 25 (3)
Rana 540, 40 (4)
Rana 540, 40 (5)
Uttern S52, 60
Bever 460, 20
Bever 460, 20
Bever 460, 20
Bever 460, 20
Batplass

Alternativ
overnatting/unterkunft:

Per Arthur Harberg
Refsnesveien 50 Mob. +47 917 50 008

N-7110 Fevag 5-16 post@solbakkengard.no
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29.4.

30.4.

1.5.

2.5.

5.5.

8.5. 9.5.

12.5.

14.5.

15.5.

16.5.

19.5.

20.5. | 21.5.

Strandstua

Mattihas Hytte

Rana 17, 25 (1)
Rana 17, 25 (2)
Rana 17, 25 (3)

Rana 540, 40 (4)

Rana 540, 40 (5)

Uttern S52, 60

Bever 460, 20

Bever 460, 20

Bever 460, 20

Bever 460, 20

Batplass

Alternativ
overnatting/unterkunft:

Per Arthur Harberg
Refsnesveien 50
N-7110 Fevag

Mob. +47 917 50 008

post@solbakkengard.no
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Strandstua |
Mattihas Hytte

Rana 17, 25 (1)
Rana 17, 25 (2)
Rana 17, 25 (3)
Rana 540, 40 (4)
Rana 540, 40 (5)
Uttern S52, 60
Bever 460, 20
Bever 460, 20
Bever 460, 20
Bever 460, 20
Batplass

Alternativ
overnatting/unterkunft:

Per Arthur Harberg
Refsnesveien 50 Mob. +47 917 50 008
N-7110 Fevag 7-16 post@solbakkengard.no
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Strandstua

16.6.

17.6.

18.6.

19.6.

20.6.

23.6.

24.6.

25.6.

26.6.

27.6.

30.6.

1.7.

3.7.

4.7.

7.7.

Mattihas Hytte

Rana 17, 25 (1)

Rana 17, 25 (2)

Rana 17, 25 (3)
Rana 540, 40 (4)
Rana 540, 40 (5)
Uttern S52, 60
Bever 460, 20

Bever 460, 20

Bever 460, 20

Bever 460, 20

Batplass

Alternativ
overnatting/unterkunft:

Per Arthur Harberg
Refsnesveien 50
N-7110 Fevag

Mob. +47 917 50 008
post@solbakkengard.no
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Strandstua

8.7.

9.7.

10.7.

11.7.

14.7.

15.7.

16.7.

17.7.

18.7.

21.7.

22.7.

23.7.

24.7.

25.7.

28.7.

29.7. | 30.7. | 31

Mattihas Hytte

Rana 17, 25 (1)

Rana 17, 25 (2)
Rana 17, 25 (3)
Rana 540, 40 (4)

Rana 540, 40 (5)

Uttern S52, 60

Bever 460, 20

Bever 460, 20

Bever 460, 20

Bever 460, 20

Batplass

Alternativ
overnatting/unterkunft:

Per Arthur Harberg
Refsnesveien 50
N-7110 Fevag

Mob. +47 917 50 008
post@solbakkengard.no
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4.8.

5.8.

8.8.

11.8.

13.8.

14.8.

15.8.

18.8.

20.8.

22.8.

Strandstua

Mattihas Hytte

Rana 17, 25 (1)
Rana 17, 25 (2)

Rana 17, 25 (3)

Rana 540, 40 (4)

Rana 540, 40 (5)

Uttern S52, 60

Bever 460, 20

Bever 460, 20

Bever 460, 20

Bever 460, 20

Batplass

Alternativ
overnatting/unterkunft:

Per Arthur Harberg
Refsnesveien 50
N-7110 Fevag

10-16

Mob. +47 917 50 008

post@solbakkengard.no



Solbakken

Bdrd & Ferichus

Booking

Fra/vom 27.12.2024

2026

)
X
&

6’2’%

(g
&b
&0

)
&
&

&zﬁ)

)
o
&

)
O
&

25.8.

Strandstua

26.8.

27.8.

1.9.

2.9.

8.9.

15.9.

Mattihas Hytte

Rana 17, 25 (1)

Rana 17, 25 (2)

Rana 17, 25 (3)

Rana 540, 40 (4)

Rana 540, 40 (5)
Uttern S52, 60
Bever 460, 20

Bever 460, 20

Bever 460, 20

Bever 460, 20

Batplass

Alternativ
overnatting/unterkunft:

Per Arthur Harberg
Refsnesveien 50
N-7110 Fevag

11-16

Mob. +47 917 50 008
post@solbakkengard.no
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17.9.

19.9.

22.9.

25.9.

26.9. | 27.9.

28.9.

29.9.

30.9.

1.10.

2.10.

3.10.

5.10.

6.10.

7.10.

8.10. | 9.10.

Strandstua

Mattihas Hytte

Rana 17, 25 (1)

Rana 17, 25 (2)

Rana 17, 25 (3)

Rana 540, 40 (4) [0

Rana 540, 40 (5)

Uttern S52, 60

Bever 460, 20

Bever 460, 20

Bever 460, 20

Bever 460, 20

Batplass

Alternativ
overnatting/unterkunft:

Per Arthur Harberg
Refsnesveien 50
N-7110 Fevag

12 -16

Mob. +47 917 50 008

post@solbakkengard.no
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10.10.] 11.10.} 12.10. | 13.10. | 14.10.| 15.10.] 16.10. | 17.10. | 18.10. | 19.10. | 20.10. | 21.10. | 22.10. | 23.10. | 24.10. | 25.10. | 26.10. | 27.10. ] 28.10. | 29.10. | 30.10. ] 31.10.| 1.11. | 2.

Strandstua
Mattihas Hytte

Rana 17, 25 (1)
Rana 17, 25 (2)
Rana 17, 25 (3)
Rana 540, 40 (4)
Rana 540, 40 (5)
Uttern S52, 60
Bever 460, 20
Bever 460, 20
Bever 460, 20
Bever 460, 20
Batplass

Alternativ
overnatting/unterkunft:

Per Arthur Harberg
Refsnesveien 50 Mob. +47 917 50 008

N-7110 Fevag 13-16 post@solbakkengard.no



Solbakken

Gard & Ferighus

Booking Fra/vom 27.12.2024

: ! : ! ) S S > oY ) (o S > oY ) S o) S oY ) S S
o > g y ) S > e > > @ ) O (3 e > > @ O ) ey g > (g
O 6 © /&66 & /\o*96 & F & qé‘b Sl P & & ° & ¢ & S & «o@b <& d & ° s /g\«"é &

1. | 3.11. | 4.11. | 5.11. | 6.11. | 7.11. ] 8.11. | 9.11. ] 10.11. | 11.11.] 12.11.] 13.11. | 14.11.] 15.11. | 16.11.] 17.11.{ 18.11. | 19.11.] 20.11. | 21.11.] 22.11. | 23.11. | 24.11. ] 25.11.

Strandstua
Mattihas Hytte

Rana 17, 25 (1)
Rana 17, 25 (2)
Rana 17, 25 (3)
Rana 540, 40 (4)
Rana 540, 40 (5)
Uttern S52, 60
Bever 460, 20
Bever 460, 20
Bever 460, 20
Bever 460, 20
Batplass

Alternativ
overnatting/unterkunft:

Per Arthur Harberg
Refsnesveien 50 Mob. +47 917 50 008

N-7110 Fevag 14-16 post@solbakkengard.no
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26.11.| 27.11.]1 28.11.| 29.11.] 30.11.| 1.12. | 2.12. | 3.12. | 4.12. | 5.12. | 6.12. | 7.12. | 8.12. | 9.12. | 10.12.| 11.12.| 12.12.| 13.12. | 14.12.| 15.12.] 16.12. | 17.12.| 18.12. | 19.
Strandstua

Mattihas Hytte

Rana 17, 25 (1)
Rana 17, 25 (2)
Rana 17, 25 (3)
Rana 540, 40 (4)
Rana 540, 40 (5)
Uttern S52, 60
Bever 460, 20
Bever 460, 20
Bever 460, 20
Bever 460, 20
Batplass

Alternativ
overnatting/unterkunft:

Per Arthur Harberg
Refsnesveien 50 Mob. +47 917 50 008

N-7110 Fevag 15-16 post@solbakkengard.no
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12.]20.12.] 21.12.| 22.12.] 23.12. [ 24.12.| 25.12.] 26.12.| 27.12.] 28.12. | 29.12.] 30.12. | 31.12.

Strandstua
Mattihas Hytte

Rana 17, 25 (1)
Rana 17, 25 (2)
Rana 17, 25 (3)
Rana 540, 40 (4)
Rana 540, 40 (5)
Uttern S52, 60
Bever 460, 20
Bever 460, 20
Bever 460, 20
Bever 460, 20
Batplass

Alternativ
overnatting/unterkunft:

Per Arthur Harberg
Refsnesveien 50 Mob. +47 917 50 008

N-7110 Fevag 16 - 16 post@solbakkengard.no



